
Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 1 Yamaha_Suzuki_TM - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 6 BORZ L. - Yamaha 22:51.431
Tempo Gara

1 1:41.545 11:58:50.960

2 2:38.385 12:01:29.345

3 3:02.722 12:04:32.067

4 3:11.650 12:07:43.717

5 3:06.668 12:10:50.385

6 2:54.540 12:13:44.925

7 2:58.598 12:16:43.523

8 3:17.323 12:20:00.846

 Po. 2 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 13.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.160 11:58:48.575

2 2:38.721 12:01:27.296

3 2:38.706 12:04:06.002

4 3:40.138 12:07:46.140

5 3:03.070 12:10:49.210

6 3:03.711 12:13:52.921

7 3:05.944 12:16:58.865

8 3:15.152 12:20:14.017

 Po. 3 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - TM + 31.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.866 11:59:40.281

2 3:08.076 12:02:48.357

3 2:57.737 12:05:46.094

4 2:59.721 12:08:45.815

5 3:00.720 12:11:46.535

6 2:54.355 12:14:40.890

7 2:53.857 12:17:34.747

8 2:57.099 12:20:31.846

 Po. 4 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha + 45.394
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.910 11:59:07.325

2 3:35.631 12:02:42.956

3 2:53.912 12:05:36.868

4 2:51.006 12:08:27.874

5 3:07.551 12:11:35.425

6 3:03.329 12:14:38.754

7 3:06.159 12:17:44.913

8 3:01.327 12:20:46.240

 Po. 5 - # 182 BIANCHI D. - Yamaha + 53.487
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.057 11:59:33.472

2 2:53.317 12:02:26.789

3 3:14.997 12:05:41.786

4 2:52.917 12:08:34.703

5 3:04.008 12:11:38.711

6 2:59.971 12:14:38.682

7 3:10.206 12:17:48.888

8 3:05.445 12:20:54.333

 Po. 6 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Yamaha + 1:48.599
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.047 11:58:54.462

2 2:45.530 12:01:39.992

3 3:20.355 12:05:00.347

4 3:01.571 12:08:01.918

5 3:07.715 12:11:09.633

6 3:10.472 12:14:20.105

7 4:07.045 12:18:27.150

8 3:22.295 12:21:49.445

 Po. 7 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Yamaha + 2:22.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.079 11:59:05.494

2 3:07.353 12:02:12.847

3 3:13.032 12:05:25.879

4 3:08.204 12:08:34.083

5 3:15.961 12:11:50.044

6 3:12.091 12:15:02.135

7 3:58.003 12:19:00.138

8 3:23.603 12:22:23.741

 Po. 8 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 4:54.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.988 11:59:37.403

2 2:57.892 12:02:35.295

3 3:38.424 12:06:13.719

4 3:09.435 12:09:23.154

5 3:11.018 12:12:34.172

6 3:10.897 12:15:45.069

7 3:21.957 12:19:07.026

8 5:47.984 12:24:55.010

 Po. 9 - # 411 FABRIS R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.775 11:59:26.190

2 3:28.921 12:02:55.111

3 3:48.730 12:06:43.841

4 3:33.195 12:10:17.036

5 3:02.945 12:13:19.981

6 3:06.078 12:16:26.059

7 3:48.994 12:20:15.053

 Po. 10 - # 155 PAPARELLA E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:45.128 12:00:54.543

2 3:19.545 12:04:14.088

3 3:22.651 12:07:36.739

4 3:08.654 12:10:45.393

5 3:09.323 12:13:54.716

6 3:34.696 12:17:29.412

7 3:14.757 12:20:44.169

 Po. 11 - # 38 PIERI T. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.062 11:59:36.477

2 3:37.527 12:03:14.004

3 3:13.104 12:06:27.108

4 3:33.449 12:10:00.557

5 3:31.345 12:13:31.902

6 3:39.889 12:17:11.791

7 3:38.488 12:20:50.279

Fastest lap: 2:38.385 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 1 Yamaha_Suzuki_TM - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 538 CIANNAVAEI R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.883 11:59:28.298

2 3:56.168 12:03:24.466

3 3:40.520 12:07:04.986

4 3:42.815 12:10:47.801

5 3:45.570 12:14:33.371

6 4:05.602 12:18:38.973

7 3:41.691 12:22:20.664

 Po. 13 - # 23 SARASSO T. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.664 11:59:50.079

2 3:54.544 12:03:44.623

3 3:00.810 12:06:45.433

4 3:10.763 12:09:56.196

5 2:49.202 12:12:45.398

6 3:42.914 12:16:28.312

7 7:17.238 12:23:45.550

 Po. 14 - # 3 PIGLI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.704 11:59:55.119

2 3:47.339 12:03:42.458

3 3:58.565 12:07:41.023

4 4:04.915 12:11:45.938

5 4:09.850 12:15:55.788

6 3:58.917 12:19:54.705

7 4:14.744 12:24:09.449

 Po. 15 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.167 11:59:35.582

2 3:24.301 12:02:59.883

3 3:15.116 12:06:14.999

4 3:37.293 12:09:52.292

5 3:49.875 12:13:42.167

6 4:10.856 12:17:53.023

 Po. 16 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.731 12:00:03.146

2 4:21.410 12:04:24.556

3 3:53.681 12:08:18.237

4 4:39.746 12:12:57.983

5 4:47.826 12:17:45.809

6 4:20.357 12:22:06.166

 Po. 17 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.301 11:59:35.716

2 2:54.066 12:02:29.782

3 4:21.473 12:06:51.255

 Po. 18 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Yamaha + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.404 11:59:45.819

2 4:03.901 12:03:49.720

3 4:11.777 12:08:01.497

 Po. 19 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.956 11:58:58.371

2 2:43.964 12:01:42.335

 Po. 20 - # 501 SCHEIWEILLER C. - Yamaha + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.181 11:58:51.596

2 3:15.992 12:02:07.588

 Po. 21 - # 918 ARNETOLI G. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.563 11:59:28.978

 Po. 22 - # 858 HALLER K. - Suzuki + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.274 11:59:33.689

 Po. 23 - # 339 RASO A. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.989 11:59:39.404

 Po. 24 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 6:07.368 12:03:16.783

Fastest lap: 2:38.385 
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